
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/18 200/13 400/31
2 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 200/12 399/19
3 121704 Sascha Anne Ursin Bross Korsør Skytteforening 199/05 198/07 397/12
4 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 196/07 200/13 396/20
5 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 196/07 200/10 396/17
6 128096 Vanessa Bautista Milling-

Hansen
Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 197/04 199/10 396/14

7 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/05 199/13 395/18
8 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 199/12 194/05 393/17
9 124155 Kristian Johansen Gimlinge Sg&i 196/07 196/02 392/09
10 123419 Silke Emma Jakobsen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/03 190/02 382/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 129723 Victor  Bang Mullerup Skytteforening 200/08 198/11 398/19
2 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 197/08 397/18
3 119751 Rasmus Vangsgaard Gimlinge Sg&i 197/04 199/11 396/15
4 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 199/07 197/10 396/17
5 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 196/11 198/10 394/21
6 127693 Magnus Houkjær Korsør Skytteforening 198/06 195/05 393/11
7 129722 Loke Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08 195/05 391/13
8 122000 Nicolaj Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 196/04 194/05 390/09
9 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 195/06 191/03 386/09
9 119242 Alexander Lorentzen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/06 191/03 386/09
11 130342 Marius Nielsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 192/02 193/04 385/06
12 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 187/02 193/04 380/06
13 125180 Mads Christian Kragh Nielsen Tølløse Skytteforening 189/04 191/02 380/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 115160 Marie Christine Kragh Nielsen Tølløse Skytteforening 198/04 198/08 396/12
2 131270 Mikkel Egegaard Kjær Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 194/06 195/06 389/12
3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06 192/05 385/11
4 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/04 189/00 383/04
5 129403 Katrine Langkjær Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06 189/02 382/08
6 130762 Oliver Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02 191/03 380/05
7 131421 Oskar Lund Nielsen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 189/01 190/01 379/02
8 129400 Gustav Daugaard Ringsted Skytteforening 185/02 185/01 370/03
9 131419 William Andersen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 184/00 185/01 369/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 131374 Jessica Christiansen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 194/04 196/02 390/06
2 132914 Villads Thomsen Korsør Skytteforening 190/02 196/08 386/10
3 131487 Virgil Meilby Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 187/01 184/00 371/01
4 131876 Jonathan Christiansen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 176/02 191/02 367/04
5 132649 Matti O. Hiltunen Ringsted Skytteforening 183/01 181/00 364/01
6 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 181/03 181/00 362/03
7 130763 Olav-Magnus Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 179/00 175/00 354/00
8 128701 Jonas Larsen Ringsted Skytteforening 173/01 174/00 347/01
9 131935 Philip Olsen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 171/00 174/00 345/00
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10 128702 Gabriell Dejløw Ringsted Skytteforening 173/00 169/01 342/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 117411 Josefine Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 199/10 199/09 398/19
2 114967 Alexander Prip Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 197/03 200/08 397/11
3 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 198/11 197/10 395/21
4 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan Høng Skytteforening 192/03 197/04 389/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 114545 Mikkel Houmølle Høng Skytteforening 197/08 200/09 397/17
2 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 198/09 195/05 393/14
3 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 193/02 197/07 390/09
4 128709 Melina Vang Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 192/00 196/04 388/04
5 110579 Tobias Rohde Gimlinge Sg&i 194/06 191/04 385/10
6 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen Høng Skytteforening 190/05 194/05 384/10
7 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02 194/07 383/09
8 98276 Thomas Hansen Gimlinge Sg&i 192/02 191/04 383/06
9 131877 Jannick Pedersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 187/04 189/03 376/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 198/10 398/20
2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/11 199/09 397/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/05 199/05 396/10
2 119338 Line Hansen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 195/03 191/05 386/08
3 128118 Sanne Vang Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 181/02 197/06 378/08
4 131423 Anders Jørgensen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 185/02 181/00 366/02
5 103954 Daniel Graversen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/03 172/01 352/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 48314 Anders Hansen Horne Skytteforening 189/02 185/03 374/05
2 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 188/03 184/00 372/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 181/01 178/01 359/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen.. 200/10 200/11 400/21
2 76102 Kennie Jacobsen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 198/07 397/14
3 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/04 199/08 385/12
4 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 191/03 193/03 384/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 95367 Hans P. Kongsbak Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 196/05 195/03 391/08
2 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 193/03 194/06 387/09
3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening .. 191/03 195/05 386/08
4 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 189/02 386/07
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5 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03 191/02 384/05
6 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 191/03 190/04 381/07
7 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 189/04 191/02 380/06
8 123418 Johannes Holmlund Jakobsen Mullerup Skytteforening 186/03 187/02 373/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 131875 Karina Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 198/07 194/07 392/14
2 59699 Michelle Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03 197/05 390/08
3 85914 Helle Bøgh Stubberup Ringsted Skytteforening 190/02 188/03 378/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 200/11 400/21
2 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 199/06 199/05 398/11
3 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 196/05 198/07 394/12
4 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03 196/11 393/14
5 60211 Erik Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 196/04 393/09
6 60818 Jørgen Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 197/07 195/04 392/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 60087 Steen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/04 197/05 392/09
2 103541 Erik Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 192/02 196/09 388/11
3 60775 Leif Gulholm Roskilde Skytteforening 194/01 194/03 388/04
4 67449 Peter Christensen Parbst Skytteforeningen Pilen af.. 192/02 193/02 385/04
5 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 192/05 191/02 383/07
6 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening .. 190/02 192/03 382/05
7 71267 Thorkild Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 186/01 195/05 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 60675 Søren Christiansen Roskilde Skytteforening 185/03 193/05 378/08
2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/04 186/02 376/06
3 133026 Stig Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 183/01 184/01 367/02
4 131425 Hans Græbe Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 180/01 185/01 365/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 200/12 200/04 400/16
2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/12 200/14 399/26
3 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/08 200/05 399/13
4 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05 199/09 399/14
5 128767 Sophia Krogh Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 200/07 199/06 399/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 129924 Catrine H. Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 200/03 199/07 399/10
2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/08 199/09 398/17
3 130621 Silas Krabbe Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 198/09 199/01 397/10
4 130342 Marius Nielsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 195/03 191/05 386/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07 195/04 395/11
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2 132306 Marius Hagelund Loven Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 193/02 197/04 390/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 199/09 198/08 397/17
2 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/01 198/10 393/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/13 200/10 400/23

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08 198/09 398/17
2 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 200/07 198/06 398/13
3 103954 Daniel Graversen Ringsted Skytteforening 173/02 175/04 348/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 183/04 182/01 365/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 200/06 398/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 196/04 197/03 393/07
2 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/03 194/04 393/07
3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening .. 195/03 196/01 391/04
4 126615 Louise Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/03 197/04 384/07
5 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01 188/01 379/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05 200/09 400/14
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/08 200/05 399/13
3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 195/05 198/02 393/07
4 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06 196/04 393/10
5 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening.. 194/04 194/04 388/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 197/00 195/01 392/01
2 114140 Rolf Dejløw Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03 194/00 384/03
3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02 191/02 380/04
4 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening .. 188/04 190/01 378/05

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 128893 Sebastian Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 228/79 229/73 457/152

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U1H
1 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 262/92 266/93 528/185

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U2H
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1 72576 Sophia Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 265/92 252/78 517/170

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 56688 Kurt Christensen Hørsholm Pistolforening 283/96 275/90 558/186

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 271/94 272/92 543/186
2 59476 Michael Frederiksen Slagelse Skytteforening 0/00 0/00 0/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 264/88 264/86 528/174
2 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 264/81 256/86 520/167
3 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 249/83 269/85 518/168
4 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 252/84 257/83 509/167
5 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 23.. 248/83 254/84 502/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H4
1 121819 Ahmed Mahmoud Ringsted Skytteforening 259/89 254/85 513/174
2 126932 Pauli Knudsen Karsholte Skytteforening 247/88 240/87 487/175
3 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforenin.. 235/77 250/84 485/161
4 126289 Mike Lyons Nielsen Slagelse Skytteforening 232/81 241/73 473/154

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Svinninge Skytteforening 281/94 291/98 572/192
2 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 277/93 277/95 554/188
3 79014 Brian Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 275/93 275/93 550/186
4 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 273/89 272/91 545/180
5 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 273/93 268/92 541/185
6 106049 Dennis Martlev Slagelse Skytteforening 277/92 264/85 541/177
7 99992 Arne Svendsen Slagelse Skytteforening 265/86 275/92 540/178
8 126139 Tim Iversen Slagelse Skytteforening 267/83 265/90 532/173
9 97426 Anders Persson Karsholte Skytteforening 256/85 262/87 518/172
10 127701 Peter Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 263/91 255/89 518/180
11 90737 Johnny Hartmann Slagelse Skytteforening 254/83 257/88 511/171
12 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 255/86 245/84 500/170
13 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 232/76 253/79 485/155

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2
1 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 267/90 262/86 529/176
2 111853 Jonas Juul Andersen Slagelse Skytteforening 255/90 269/92 524/182
3 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 260/84 259/87 519/171
4 130934 Malene Michelle H. Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 264/85 253/79 517/164
5 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 254/89 259/89 513/178
6 130958 Bolette Søager Slagelse Skytteforening 247/78 251/87 498/165
7 117647 Ole Breiner Slagelse Skytteforening 250/87 243/69 493/156
8 93786 Thue Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 227/74 251/85 478/159
9 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 226/73 248/79 474/152
10 126970 Katrine Petersen Karsholte Skytteforening 232/76 222/76 454/152
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11 129149 Søren  Krarup-Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 202/68 209/55 411/123
12 126132 Hans Majlinder Ringsted Skytteforening 189/74 218/70 407/144

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H1
1 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 275/92 280/95 555/187
2 61194 Ib Naumann Vordingborg Skytteforenin.. 267/85 285/96 552/181
3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 261/86 260/88 521/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H2
1 60148 Kurt Themsen Ringsted Skytteforening 266/88 269/90 535/178
2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 237/84 221/74 458/158
3 133026 Stig Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 241/73 209/73 450/146

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U1H
1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 276/86 282/93 558/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 56688 Kurt Christensen Hørsholm Pistolforening 284/93 279/93 563/186

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 55218 Jan Macdams Stege Ndr. Skytteforening.. 276/92 281/95 557/187
2 123962 Bo S. Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening.. 271/87 270/91 541/178
3 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 269/92 269/85 538/177
4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Slagelse Skytteforening 0/00 0/00 0/00

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 274/92 275/96 549/188
2 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 23.. 264/84 267/87 531/171
3 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 262/82 268/87 530/169
4 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 265/87 263/86 528/173
5 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening.. 265/87 263/85 528/172
6 53029 Villy Løje Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 265/90 261/91 526/181
7 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 258/89 259/85 517/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H
1 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 287/97 287/97 574/194
2 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 287/96 280/96 567/192
3 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 284/96 274/93 558/189
4 104890 Lone Meulengracht Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 271/88 262/86 533/174
5 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 263/89 264/89 527/178
6 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 255/83 264/89 519/172

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 277/92 263/91 540/183
2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 251/83 259/91 510/174

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/18
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2 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 199/12
3 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07
4 121704 Sascha Anne Ursin Bross Korsør Skytteforening 199/05
5 128096 Vanessa Bautista Milling-

Hansen
Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 197/04

6 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 196/07
6 124155 Kristian Johansen Gimlinge Sg&i 196/07
6 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 196/07
9 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/05
10 123419 Silke Emma Jakobsen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10
2 129723 Victor  Bang Mullerup Skytteforening 200/08
3 126196 Frederikke Elmeskov Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 199/07
4 127693 Magnus Houkjær Korsør Skytteforening 198/06
5 119751 Rasmus Vangsgaard Gimlinge Sg&i 197/04
6 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 196/11
7 129722 Loke Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08
8 122000 Nicolaj Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 196/04
9 123115 Albert Frederik Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 195/06
9 119242 Alexander Lorentzen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/06
11 130342 Marius Nielsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 192/02
12 125180 Mads Christian Kragh Nielsen Tølløse Skytteforening 189/04
13 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 115160 Marie Christine Kragh Nielsen Tølløse Skytteforening 198/04
2 131270 Mikkel Egegaard Kjær Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 194/06
3 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/04
4 129403 Katrine Langkjær Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06
4 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06
6 130762 Oliver Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02
7 131421 Oskar Lund Nielsen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 189/01
8 129400 Gustav Daugaard Ringsted Skytteforening 185/02
9 131419 William Andersen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 131374 Jessica Christiansen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 194/04
2 132914 Villads Thomsen Korsør Skytteforening 190/02
3 131487 Virgil Meilby Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 187/01
4 132649 Matti O. Hiltunen Ringsted Skytteforening 183/01
5 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 181/03
6 130763 Olav-Magnus Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 179/00
7 131876 Jonathan Christiansen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 176/02
8 128701 Jonas Larsen Ringsted Skytteforening 173/01
9 128702 Gabriell Dejløw Ringsted Skytteforening 173/00
10 131935 Philip Olsen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 171/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 117411 Josefine Woller Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 199/10
2 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 198/11
3 114967 Alexander Prip Hesselberg Korsør Skytteforening 197/03
4 119784 Tobias Astrop Paludan Høng Skytteforening 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 198/09
2 114545 Mikkel Houmølle Høng Skytteforening 197/08
3 110579 Tobias Rohde Gimlinge Sg&i 194/06
4 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 193/02
5 98276 Thomas Hansen Gimlinge Sg&i 192/02
6 128709 Melina Vang Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 192/00
7 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen Høng Skytteforening 190/05
8 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02
9 131877 Jannick Pedersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 187/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10
2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/05
2 119338 Line Hansen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 195/03
3 131423 Anders Jørgensen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 185/02
4 128118 Sanne Vang Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 181/02
5 103954 Daniel Graversen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 48314 Anders Hansen Horne Skytteforening 189/02
2 56375 Jesper Gerner Malmborg Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen.. 200/10
2 76102 Kennie Jacobsen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07
3 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 191/03
4 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05
2 95367 Hans P. Kongsbak Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 196/05
3 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 193/03
3 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03
5 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 191/03
5 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening .. 191/03
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7 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 189/04
8 123418 Johannes Holmlund Jakobsen Mullerup Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 131875 Karina Andersen Glumsøegnens Skytteforeni.. 198/07
2 59699 Michelle Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03
3 85914 Helle Bøgh Stubberup Ringsted Skytteforening 190/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10
2 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 199/06
3 60818 Jørgen Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 197/07
4 60211 Erik Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05
5 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03
6 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 196/05
7 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 60087 Steen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/04
2 60775 Leif Gulholm Roskilde Skytteforening 194/01
3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 192/05
4 67449 Peter Christensen Parbst Skytteforeningen Pilen af.. 192/02
4 103541 Erik Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 192/02
6 68831 Kurt Nielsen Greve Skytteforening 190/04
7 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening .. 190/02
8 71267 Thorkild Jensen Roskilde Skytteforening 186/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/04
2 60675 Søren Christiansen Roskilde Skytteforening 185/03
3 133026 Stig Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 183/01
4 131425 Hans Græbe Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 180/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 200/12
2 128767 Sophia Krogh Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 200/07
3 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05
4 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/12
5 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 129924 Catrine H. Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 200/03
2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/08
3 130621 Silas Krabbe Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 198/09
4 130342 Marius Nielsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07
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2 132306 Marius Hagelund Loven Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 199/09
2 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08
2 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 200/07
3 103954 Daniel Graversen Ringsted Skytteforening 173/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VS3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 183/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/03
2 95283 Laila B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 196/04
3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening .. 195/03
4 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01
5 126615 Louise Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/08
3 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06
4 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 197/03
5 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 195/05
6 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening.. 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 197/00
2 68831 Kurt Nielsen Greve Skytteforening 194/05
3 114140 Rolf Dejløw Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03
4 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02
5 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening .. 188/04

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 128893 Sebastian Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 228/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse U1H
1 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 262/92
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse U2H
1 72576 Sophia Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 265/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 56688 Kurt Christensen Hørsholm Pistolforening 283/96

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 271/94
2 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 2.. 271/91
3 59476 Michael Frederiksen Slagelse Skytteforening 0/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 264/88
2 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 264/81
3 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 252/84
4 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 249/83
5 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 23.. 248/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4
1 121819 Ahmed Mahmoud Ringsted Skytteforening 259/89
2 126932 Pauli Knudsen Karsholte Skytteforening 247/88
3 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforenin.. 235/77
4 126289 Mike Lyons Nielsen Slagelse Skytteforening 232/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Svinninge Skytteforening 281/94
2 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 277/93
3 106049 Dennis Martlev Slagelse Skytteforening 277/92
4 79014 Brian Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 275/93
5 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 273/93
6 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 273/89
7 126139 Tim Iversen Slagelse Skytteforening 267/83
8 99992 Arne Svendsen Slagelse Skytteforening 265/86
9 127701 Peter Budal Jensen Karsholte Skytteforening 263/91
10 97426 Anders Persson Karsholte Skytteforening 256/85
11 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 255/86
12 90737 Johnny Hartmann Slagelse Skytteforening 254/83
13 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 232/76

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 267/90
2 130934 Malene Michelle H. Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 264/85
3 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 260/84
4 111853 Jonas Juul Andersen Slagelse Skytteforening 255/90
5 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 254/89
6 117647 Ole Breiner Slagelse Skytteforening 250/87
7 130958 Bolette Søager Slagelse Skytteforening 247/78
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8 126970 Katrine Petersen Karsholte Skytteforening 232/76
9 127095 Jesper Rylland Hvidovre Skyttekreds 229/74
10 93786 Thue Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 227/74
11 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 226/73
12 123951 Martin Sturup Hvidovre Skyttekreds 221/72
13 129149 Søren  Krarup-Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 202/68
14 126132 Hans Majlinder Ringsted Skytteforening 189/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1
1 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 275/92
2 61194 Ib Naumann Vordingborg Skytteforenin.. 267/85
3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 261/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2
1 60148 Kurt Themsen Ringsted Skytteforening 266/88
2 133026 Stig Nielsen Ringsted Skytteforening 241/73
3 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 237/84
4 82346 Claus Vadum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 201/76
5 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/66

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse U1H
1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 276/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 56688 Kurt Christensen Hørsholm Pistolforening 284/93
2 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 2.. 276/94

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 55218 Jan Macdams Stege Ndr. Skytteforening.. 276/92
2 123962 Bo S. Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening.. 271/87
3 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 269/92
4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Slagelse Skytteforening 0/00

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 274/92
2 53029 Villy Løje Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 265/90
3 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening.. 265/87
3 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 265/87
5 116023 Tom Ottosen Næstved Skytteforening 23.. 264/84
6 58045 Michael Brus Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 262/82
7 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 258/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 287/97
2 104108 Robert Torpe Meulengracht Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 287/96
3 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 284/96
4 104890 Lone Meulengracht Faxe Skytteforening 23-04.. 271/88
5 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 263/89
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Ingen resultater at vise

6 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 255/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 277/92
2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforenin.. 251/83
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